Dec 02
Dec 04
Dec 04

Dec 04

Dec 04

Dec 04

Dec 04
Dec 09
Dec 11
Dec 11

Dec 11

Dec 11

Dec 11

Dec 11

Dec 16
Dec 18
Dec 18

Dec 18

Dec 18

Dec 18

Dec 18

Dec 29
Dec 30
Jan 08
Jan 12
Jan 13

Jan 15
Jan 29
Feb 05

6:30
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
6:45
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
6:45
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
10:00
9:00
6:45
6:45

9:00

Plymouth Wrestling

Varsity

at East Noble
Plymouth Super Dual

Plymouth Super Dual FW Bishop

Dwenger-Plymouth

Plymouth Super Dual Goshen-

Plymouth

Plymouth Super Dual Harrison-

Plymouth

Plymouth Super Dual Mishawaka-

Plymouth

Plymouth Super Dual Peru-Plymouth

WARSAW
Merrillville Super Dual

Merrillville Super Dual Rd 1 Pool B

Highland-Plymouth

Merrillville Super Dual Rd 2 Pool B

Hobart-Plymouth

Merrillville Super Dual Rd 3 Pool B

FW Carroll-Plymouth

Merrillville Super Dual Rd 4 Pool A 1

vs Pool B 2

Merrillville Super Dual Rd 5 Pool A 2

vs Pool B 2
at NorthWood
Wawasee Super Dual

Wawasee Super Dual Rd 1 Norwell-

Plymouth

Wawasee Super Dual Rd 2 Plymouth-

Wawasee

Wawasee Super Dual Rd 3 Angola-

Plymouth

Wawasee Super Dual Rd 4

Northridge-Plymouth

Wawasee Super Dual Rd 5 Plymouth-

Utica (OH)

Mishawaka Invitational
Mishawaka Invitational
East Noble Inviational
CONCORD

CONCORD

NLC Tourney at Warsaw
Sectional #6 at Plymouth
Regional #3 at Penn

1-3
48-27

47-22
57-21
18-48
36-36
26-33
21

72-12
21-52
18-56
27-54
48-25
39-33
1-4

19-48
24-45
64-16
46-20

45-34

20 of 32
24 of 32
4 of 12

ppd. to 1/12-
ppd. to 1/12

167-026
10f9
4 of 17

Nov 20
Dec 02

Dec 09
Dec 11
Dec 16
Dec 18
Jan 08
Jan 13
Jan 19
Jan 22

9:00
6:30

6:45
CHI]
6:45
9:00
CHI]
6:45
6:30
CHI]

A"

West Noble Super Dual
at East Noble

WARSAW

Plymouth Invitational
at NorthWood

North Miami Invitational
SB Riley Invitational
CONCORD

EAST NOBLE

Plymouth Invitational

ppd. to
1/19 - ppd.
to 1/19

- canc'l



